
□ □ □ 

□ □ 
□ □ 

□

   

JA 

U.S. EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION (EEOC) 
         EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT (EEO-1 COMPONENT 1) 

EEOC Standard Form 100 (SF 100) 
Revised 08/2023 

OMB Control Number: 3046-0049 
Expiration Date: 08/31/2024 

SECTION A – TYPE OF REPORT 

SECTION B – EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION 
OFS COMPANY ID EMPLOYER NAME 

ADDRESS CITY/TOWN STATE ZIP CODE 

SECTION C – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL IDENTIFICATION (if applicable) 
HQ/ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL UNIT ID HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL NAME 

HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL ADDRESS CITY/TOWN STATE ZIP CODE 

SECTION D – EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (EIN) 

SECTION E – EMPLOYER FILING ELIGIBILITY 
YES (Employer Is Eligible to File) NO (Employer Is Not Eligible to File) EMPLOYER NO LONGER IN BUSINESS 

SECTION F – FEDERAL CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION (if applicable) 
Unique Entity ID (UEI): 

YES (Single-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor) YES (Multi-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor) 

YES (Headquarters is Federal Contractor) YES (Non-Headquarters Establishment is Federal Contractor) 

YES (One or More Non-Headquarters Establishments is Federal Contractor) 
SECTION G – NAICS INFORMATION 

SECTION H – WORKFORCE DEMOGRAPHIC DATA 

JOB CATEGORIES 

Race/Ethnicity 

Row 
Total 

Hispanic 
or Latino 

Not Hispanic or Latino
Male Female 

M
al

e 

Fe
m

al
e 

W
hi

te
 

B
la

ck
 o

r A
fr

ic
an

  
Am

er
ic

an
 

As
ia

n 

N
at

iv
e 

H
aw

ai
ia

n 
or

  
O

th
er

 P
ac

ifi
c 

Is
la

nd
er

 

Am
er

ic
an

 In
di

an
 o

r 
A

la
sk

a 
N

at
iv

e 

Tw
o 

or
 M

or
e 

Ra
ce

s 

W
hi

te
 

B
la

ck
 o

r  
Af

ric
an

 A
m

er
ic

an
 

As
ia

n 

N
at

iv
e 

H
aw

ai
ia

n 
or

  
O

th
er

 P
ac

ifi
c 

Is
la

nd
er

 

Am
er

ic
an

 In
di

an
 o

r 
A

la
sk

a 
N

at
iv

e 

Tw
o 

or
 M

or
e 

Ra
ce

s 

Executive/Senior Level Officials and Managers 
First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers 
Professionals 
Technicians 
Sales Workers 
Administrative Support Workers 
Craft Workers 
Operatives 
Laborers and Helpers 
Service Workers 

SECTION I – WORKFORCE SNAPSHOT PERIOD 

SECTION J – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL COMMENTS (optional) 

2022

CONSOLIDATED REPORT

CURRENT 2022 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL

PRIOR 2021 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL

CG16603 WEX INC

1 HANCOCK STREET PORTLAND ME 04101

010526993

EGTLGQKY23N1

522320 - Financial Transactions Processing, Reserve, and Clearinghouse Activities 

12/3/2022 - 12/16/2022

Not Applicable

X

X

X

X

0
11
32
0

10
21
0
0
0
0

74

70

1
9

102
1
5

77
0
0
0
0

195

162

48
323
921
0

206
161
0
0
0
7

1666

1743

0
9

59
0
9

38
0
0
0
0

115

90

3
16
94
0
3

14
0
0
0
1

131

111

0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2

3

0
2
8
0
2
2
0
0
0
0

14

13

0
9

25
0

12
3
0
0
0
0

49

48

31
326

1246
0

158
536
0
0
0
0

2297

2217

1
14
129
0
6

198
0
0
0
0

348

185

4
10
78
0
4

20
0
0
0
0

116

98

0
0
0
0
0
3
0
0
0
0

3

3

0
3
3
0
0
4
0
0
0
0

10

12

0
9

42
0

11
36
0
0
0
0

98

83

88
741

2741
1

426
1113

0
0
0
8

5118

4838




