U.S. EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION (EEOC) 2022 EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT (EEO-1 COMPONENT 1)

EEOC Standard Form 100 (SF 100) Revised 08/2023

OMB Control Number: 3046-0049 Expiration Date: 08/31/2024

													ation Dat	C. 00/31/	2024
			SECT	TON A	– TYPI	E OF RI	EPORT								
			С	ONSOL	LIDATE	D REP	ORT								
		SECT	TON B	- ЕМР	LOYE	R IDEN	TIFICA	TION							
OFS COMPANY ID	EMPLOYER NAME														
CG16603	WEX INC														
ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN											STATE ZIP CODE			
1 HANCOCK STREET															
						PORTLAND									Л
SECTION C – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL IDENTIFICATION (if applicable) HO/ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL UNIT ID HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL NAME															
HQ/ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL UNIT ID					HEADQ	UARTE	RS OR ES	TABLIS	SHMENT	-LEVEL	NAME				
HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMI	ISHMENT-LEVEL ADDRESS					CITY/TOWN						STATE ZIP CODI			DE
	OF OF	OND	EN (DI	OVED	IDENI	DEED A	ELONIN	TD TDE	D (ED)						
SECTION D – EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (EIN) 010526993															
SECTION E – EMPLOYER FILING ELIGIBILITY															
X YES (Employer Is Eligible to File) No (Employer Is Not Eligible to File) EMPLOYER NO LONGER IN BUSINESS															
SECTION F – FEDERAL CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION (if applicable)															
Unique Entity ID (UEI): EGTLGQKY23N1															
☐ YES (Single-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor) ▼ YES (Multi-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor)															
X YES (Headquarters is Federal Contractor) YES (Non-Headquarters Establishment is Federal Contractor)															
X YES (One or More Non-Headquarters Establishments is Federal Contractor)															
SECTION G - NAICS INFORMATION															
522320 - Financial Transactions Processing, Reserve, and Clearinghouse Activities SECTION H - WORKFORCE DEMOGRAPHIC DATA															
	SE	CTION	H – V	VORKE	ORCE										ı
							Race/E		,						
		oanic atino		Not Hispanic or Latino											
	Of La	atino		ı	IVI	Male				1 1	ren	emale			
						- 5		"				- 5		"	
				Ę		ōu	0 0	ĕ		an		وَ ق	ō	ĕ	
JOB CATEGORIES				Black or African American		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	American Indian or Alaska Native	Two or More Races		Black or African American		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	American Indian or Alaska Native	Two or More Races	Row
JOB CATEGORIES	<u>o</u>	Female	te	Africa	T.	vai c Is	Ind	ē	ţe.	Black or an Amer	an an	vai c Is	Ind Nai	9	Total
	Male	Ĕ	White	or /	Asian	lav cifi	an I	9	White	ack Ar	Asian	dav Cifi	an l	9	
	_	щ	>	ck or Afric American	۹	e F Pa	rica	<u>~</u>	>	Big	٧	Pa Pa	rica	<u>_</u>	
				sla.		itiv	nei Ala	ě		fric		e ţi	Je A	ě	
				ш		S E	Ā	≥		<		울동	Ā	≥	
Executive/Senior Level Officials and Managers	0	1	48	0	3	0	0	0	31	1	4	0	0	0	88
First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers Professionals	11 32	9 102	323 921	9 59	16 94	2	8	9 25	326 1246	14 129	10 78	0	3	9 42	741 2741
Technicians	0	102	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Sales Workers	10	5	206	9	3	0	2	12	158	6	4	0	0	11	426
Administrative Support Workers	21	77	161	38	14	0	2	3	536	198	20	3	4	36	1113
Craft Workers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Operatives Laborers and Helpers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Service Workers	0	0	7	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
CURRENT 2022 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL	74	195	1666	115	131	2	14	49	2297	348	116	3	10	98	5118
COMMENT 2022 NEI CHING TEAR TOTAL	1.7	100	1000	110	101		17		2201	0.10	110	_	10		0110
PRIOR 2021 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL	70	162	1743	90	111	3	13	48	2217	185	98	3	12	83	4838
THIS EVENT ON THE TEAR TOTAL		SECTIO									•				

SECTION I – WORKFORCE SNAPSHOT PERIOD 12/3/2022 - 12/16/2022

SECTION J – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL COMMENTS (optional)

Not Applicable